SENATE AMENDMENT 4, TO 2003 ASSEMBLY BILL 519

November 13, 2003 - Offered by Senators Leibham and Erpenbach.

1	At the locations indicated, amend the bill, as shown by assembly substitute
2	amendment 1, as follows:
3	1. Page 1, line 9: delete "'feeding deer"" and substitute "'feed deer"".
4	2. Page 1, line 11: delete the material beginning with that line and ending with
5	page 2, line 22, as affected by assembly amendment 1, and substitute:
6	"(2) No person may feed deer anywhere in the state for hunting or viewing
7	purposes until after June 30, 2004.".

(END)

8